
RABBIT-1 BASE DIAGRAM 

1.   2E91607—Cord Hook  

2.   6A31101—Machine Screw  1/4x20x1/4 HX 
3.   6D02803—Nut Keps 1/4-20 

4.   2E91608—Cord Hook Kit 
5.   2E93613—Adjusting Bar 28.75” 

6.   6A19309—Machine Screw 10x32 
7.   6K02000—Washer Flat #10 

8.   2E96905—Motor Cover 
9.   2E93905—Motor Cover Bumper 

10. 2E50036—Standoff, Long (0.55”) 
11. 6D02203—Push Nut #10 

12. 7A97150—1.5 HP AC Motor w/ gearbox 11:1 
13. 1L20070—Knob for SplashGuard 

14. 6L00600—Disc Spring 
15. 6O00100—Spring 

16. 2E50322—Hitch Pin 
17. 2E80110—Knob/Stud/Spring/Hitch-assy. 

18. 6A37403—Mach. Screw 5/16-18 X 5/8 
19. 2E94012—Bumper 

20. 6F12600—Rivet 3/16 Large Flange 
21. 2E10154—Bushing Kit w/ tools 

22. 2E50111—Pull Pin 1-1/2” long 

23. 2E50113—Pull Pin 4” long 
24.2E92823—Floor Machine Base 

25.2E93505—Wheel Axle 1/2” 
26.2E93701—Wheel 

27.6K02600—Tension Washer 1/2” 
28.6K02601—Washer, spacer 1/2” 

29.6J67400—Retaining Ring 1/2” 
30.2E94020—SplashGuard 

31.6A43701—Combi Nut-Scrw1/4-3/8-3/4 
32.6K02409—Washer, Flat SS 3/8 

33.6K02408—Lock Washer SS 3/8 
34.6D03203—Nut, Hex SS 3/8x16 

35.2A88824—Flex Hose Assembly Rabbit-1 
36.2A88832—Nipple 1/8 npt 1-1/2” Long 

37.2A88844—Valve,3 way for Flex-hose 
38.2A88831—Hose Barb 3/8x1/8npt Female 

39.2A88833—Street Elbow 1/8” npt Female 
40.2A88827—Connector 1/8” npt 

41.9K88826—Flex-Hose 12” 
42.2A88828—Nozzle for Flex-Hose 

 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 
36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 42. 

34. 

35. Flex Hose Assembly Complete 

10. 

11. 

1. 2. 3. 

4. Cord Hook Kit  


